
Haselor to Home

Diary Dates
Saturday 20th January

Cross Country at Stratford High 
School

9.30 start time.
Tuesday 23rd January

Class 4 Swimming session pm
Wednesday 24th January

Class 2 Cake Sale Day
28th January

Big Garden Birdwatch weekend.
Monday 29th January

TRUST Inset day
Children are not in school

Tuesday 6th February
Safer Internet Day

Parent’s Internet Safety Support 
Workshop 6pm

Tuesday 30th January
Class 4 Swimming session pm

Friday 9th February
Chinese New Year Day
Whole school focus day
Break up for Half Term
Holiday camp running

12th – 16th February.
Monday 19th February

Children return to school
Tuesday 20th February

Class 4 Swimming session pm
Class 3 FOREST SCHOOL session 1 

pm
Tuesday 27th February

Class 2 Farm Visit to Oversley Hill 
Farm and Forest for the day.

(Please return consent slips asap)
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Class Result
1st : Class 2- 14,248 points
2nd : Class -4 13,025 points
3rd : Class- 3- 10,190 points

Mathletes Of The Week
Class 2 : Prys 3581 pts
Class 3 : Elliw  2831 pts

Class 4: Poppy W 4645 pts

Class 2: Santiago

TT Rockstar Pupils Of The Week
Class 2: Quinn
Class 3: Lucy

Class 4 : Teddy
TT Rockstars Class of the Week
1st –Class 2 44% active/3 min each 

child
2nd -Class 3; 42% active/ 2 min 

each child
3rd –Class 4 ;7% active / 2 min 

each child

Birthdays this week:
Harlow and Charlie.

This week’s Totals
Drake: 76

Marlborough: 91
Nelson: 105
Raleigh: 103

House winner of the 
week…
NELSON
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